Individual Results: Canadian Nationals Finals - Spruce Meadows - Sep 17, 2016

Rank Last Name

First
Name

Category: OVER 40

1

2

15
16
17

18

Clarke Don

van Zandbergen Darren

Brown Mike
Davidson Shawn
Anderson Darren
Alexander Rene
Readman Jeff
Jones Michael
Hundseth Grant
Reesor Matt
simmons greg
Oram Scott
Mertes Donnie
Kloostra David
Wiebe Ryan
Robinson Tyler
Gallant Jason
Page Darby

Category: OVER 45

N O b wWwON -

9

10
11
12

Johnston Brad
Morrow Dean
Deschénes Stéphane
King Greg
Nason Blair
Schmidt Trevor
Shanks Tristan
Spratt Dave
Cascioli Mike
Whelan Owen
Harnum Craig
Darling Warren

Category: OVER 50

1
2
3

Clarke Rob
Bolin Duane
Baker Steve
Smith Merv

Department

Kamloops Fire Department
Oakuville Fire Department
Kamloops Fire Department

Kamloops Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

CFB Halifax Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Hamilton Fire Department

Syncrude Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service
Bruce Power

Calgary Fire Department

Bruce Power

North Perth Fire Service
High River Fire Department
Edson & District Fire Dept.
CFB Gagetown

Drumbheller Fire Department

Darlington Nuclear
Hamilton Fire Department

Longueuil FD

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Douglas Harbour F.D.
Port Moody Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Hamilton Fire Department

Gander Fire Rescue
Corner Brook Fire Dept
Clearview Fire Department

CFB Halifax Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department
London Fire & Rescue

Drumbheller Fire Department

Team Name

Kamloops Fire Department -
Team New Gold

Oakville Fire Team Levitt-
Safety Team 1

Kamloops Fire Department -
Team New Gold

Kamloops Fire Department -
Team New Gold

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Hamilton Fire Department

Syncrude Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service
Bruce Power

Calgary Fire Department
Team 2

Bruce Power
North Perth Fire Service

Edson & District Fire Dept.

CFB Gagetown - DND Canada

Drumbheller Fire Department -
BS Squad

Hamilton Fire Department

Quinte West

Calgary Fire Department
Team 2

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Hamilton Fire Department

Corner Brook Fire Dept
Clearview Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department -
BS Squad

Drumbheller Fire Department -
BS Squad

Penalty |
Status

ForceMach

HiRise

Force
Mach

Hammer

Hose

Force
Mach

Force
Mach

Force
Mach

Results

01:24:26

01:25:18

01:26:33

01:26:83

01:32:51

01:33:92
01:34:78

01:37:85

01:39:05
01:43:50
01:47:51

01:47:78

01:48:79
01:54:53
02:00:06
02:02:17
02:04:93

02:28:03

01:22:38
01:26:97

01:35:82

01:35:96
01:37:78
01:37:98

01:42:61

01:47:04

01:49:16

01:50:26
01:55:74
02:16:24

01:48:76
01:49:64
01:50:87
02:04:31

Bye or
WildCard



5 Waldron Andy Oakville Fire Department Door
6 Dungey Bruce Yellowhead Fire Department
7 George Wayne Corner Brook Fire Dept Corner Brook Fire Dept

Category: OVER 55
Richmond Hill Fire and

L Hawkes David Emergency Services

2 Kalan Randy Thames Centre Fire Department

3 Kencis Andrew  Yellowhead Fire Department

4 Whitworth Bruce Edson & District Fire Dept. Edson & District Fire Dept.

Category: OVER 60
1 Fraser Cyril Halifax Regional Fire Department
2 Mcaleer Steve CFB Gagetown CFB Gagetown - DND Canada

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 Penman Carla North Vancouver District
2 I(\:/Igcrjgeenthaler- Fiona Coldstream Fire Department

3 Viegas Monica Darlington Nuclear

02:06:04
02:10:79
02:14:99

01:48:44

02:04:93
02:21:12
03:16:12

01:41:39
02:04:67

02:22:66
02:59:40
03:19:81
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