Individual Results: Canadian Nationals Finals - Spruce Meadows - Sep 17, 2016

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard	
Cate	gory: OVER 40	D						
1	Clarke	Don	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold		01:24:26		
2	van Zandbergen	Darren	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Team Levitt- Safety Team 1		01:25:18		
3	Brown	Mike	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	ForceMach	01:26:33		
4	Davidson	Shawn	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold		01:26:83		
5	Anderson	Darren	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department		01:32:51		
6	Alexander	Rene	CFB Halifax Fire Department		HiRise	01:33:92		
7	Readman	Jeff	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue		01:34:78		
8	Jones	Michael	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department	Force Mach	01:37:85		
9	Hundseth	Grant	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department		01:39:05		
10	Reesor	Matt	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service		01:43:50		
11	simmons	greg	Bruce Power	Bruce Power		01:47:51		
12	Oram	Scott	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department Team 2	Hammer	01:47:78		
13	Mertes	Donnie	Bruce Power	Bruce Power		01:48:79		
14	Kloostra	David	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service		01:54:53		
15	Wiebe	Ryan	High River Fire Department			02:00:06		
16	Robinson	Tyler	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept.		02:02:17		
17	Gallant	Jason	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - DND Canada		02:04:93		
18	Page	Darby	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad	Hose	02:28:03		
Category: OVER 45								
1	Johnston	Brad	Darlington Nuclear			01:22:38		
2	Morrow	Dean	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department		01:26:97		
3	Deschênes	Stéphane	Longueuil FD		Force Mach	01:35:82		
4	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West		01:35:96		
5	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.			01:37:78		
6	Schmidt	Trevor	Port Moody Fire Department			01:37:98		
7	Shanks	Tristan	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department Team 2		01:42:61		
8	Spratt	Dave	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Force Mach	01:47:04		

9 Hamilton Fire Department Cascioli Mike Whelan 10 Owen Gander Fire Rescue 11 Harnum Craig Corner Brook Fire Dept 12 Darling Warren **Clearview Fire Department**

Category: OVER 50

1	Clarke	Rob	CFB Halifax Fire Department
2	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department
3	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue
4	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department

	01:48:76
Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad	01:49:64
	01:50:87

Force

Mach

01:49:16

01:50:26

01:55:74

02:16:24

Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad	02:04:31
--	----------

Hamilton Fire Department

Corner Brook Fire Dept

Clearview Fire Department

5 6 7	Waldron Dungey George	Andy Bruce Wayne	Oakville Fire Department Yellowhead Fire Department Corner Brook Fire Dept	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Door	02:06:04 02:10:79 02:14:99
Cate	Category: OVER 55					
1	Hawkes	David	Richmond Hill Fire and Emergency Services			01:48:44
2	Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department			02:04:93
3	Kencis	Andrew	Yellowhead Fire Department			02:21:12
4	Whitworth	Bruce	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept.		03:16:12
Category: OVER 60						
1	Fraser	Cyril	Halifax Regional Fire Department			01:41:39
2	Mcaleer	Steve	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - DND Canada	a	02:04:67
Category: WOMEN OVER 40						
1	Penman	Carla	North Vancouver District			02:22:66
2	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department			02:59:40
3	Viegas	Monica	Darlington Nuclear			03:19:81